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1B-L6-01

SITE

PLAN

LIGHTING

NORTH 0

ORIGINAL SCALE:

5' 10' 20'

1"=10'-0"

NOTE: Refer to General Information Sheet L0-04 for

General and Series Specific Notes, Legends,

Abbreviations, Lists, Schedules, and Mockup details.

SITE KEYNOTES:

RELATED

DETAILS

7.0
Lighting

7.4 Catenary Down Light (F4)

SPEC.

SECTION

DETAIL /

SHEET

Ref Electric

Ref Electric

7.1 Pedestrian Light (F1) Ref Electric

Ref Electric

Ref Electric

Ref Electric

SITE LIGHTING REFERENCE NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

Refer to L0-03 - General Information Sheet for fixture list and lighting schedule (TYP).

Reference Electrical Drawings for stair, escalator, and escalator canopy lighting, controls, power

distribution, receptacle locations, and emergency lighting (TYP).

Reference Structural Engineering drawings for catenary support information including pole and

building anchors (TYP).

Catenary pole to be located over and fastened to existing foundation structure, Contractor to

verify exact locations with structural engineer. See mounting details in structural engineering

drawings.

Catenary poles are located between Art Wall and hotel wall. Contractor to allow for access to

pole. See structural engineering drawings for details.
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1 2021.06.25 BP3: GOLDWALK - BULLETIN 02

7.4

TYP.

7.9

TYP.

7.10

TYP.

5

5

A

L

I

G

N

3

45 4

5
4

5

3

2

2

2 2021.07.01 BP3: GOLDWALK - BULLETIN 03 - PERMIT
RESPONSES

7.2

TYP.

3
7.6

TYP.

3

7.6           Art Wall Internal Cabinet Lights (F6) 3
7.9 Catenary Attached Holiday Lights (F9)

7.10 Round Bollard (F10) Ref Electric

Ref Electric

Ref Electric

Ref Electric

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

2021.09.24  DEVELOPMENT PLAN MINOR MODIFICATION


